www.vishay.com For technical questions contact: frequency@vishay.com Document Number: 35021
18 Revision: 01-Jun-06
XT46C
Vishay Dale
Surface Mount Crystal
 FEATURES
• Ultra-miniature size
• Wide frequency range

0.039 ± 0.4
[1.0 ± 0.1]
ORDERING INFORMATION
XT46C
MODEL
- 20
LOAD
Blank = Series
- 20 = 20 pF Standard
- 32 = 32 pF
25 M
FREQUENCY/MHz
e4
JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE
STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
MODEL LOAD PACKAGE FREQUENCY
CODE
X T 4 6 2 0 A 2 5 M
RoHS
COMPLIANT
This part is an ultra miniature package with size of 6.0 x 3.5
x 1.0 mm. With its ceramic base and metal cover it provides
the durability and reliability necessary for strenuous process
like infrared and vapor phase reflow.
Document Number: 35021 For technical questions contact: frequency@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 01-Jun-06 2
XT46C
Surface Mount Crystal Vishay Dale
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING
X T 9 S 2 0 A N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER
LOAD
CAPACITANCE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
XT9U = XT49U
XT9S = XT49S
XT9SL = XT49SL
XT9M = XT49M
XT9ML = XT49ML
XTU1 = XTUM1
XT36 = XT36C
XT57 = XT57C
XT46 = XT46C
18 = 18 pF
20 = 20 pF
NL = Series
to be specified
by customer
TAPE AND REEL
G = RF5
(XT9U, XT9S, XT9SL)
H = RF7
(XT9M, XT9ML, XT36,
XT57, XT46)
BULK
A = B04
(all models)
NA = No
Additional
Options
RR = Extended
Temperature
of - 40 °C to + 85 °C
Contact factory
for
all other options
4M = 4 MHz
40M = 40 MHz
100M = 100 MHz
12M288 = 12.288 MHz